Date
February 4
February 7
February 8
February 8
February 9-10
February 9-10
February 10
February 11
February 11
February 11
February 11
February 14
February 16
February 18
February 18
February 18
February 20
February 21
February 21
February 22
February 25
February 28

Time

10:00 AM
7:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
All Day

All Day

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
All Day

6:00PM
8:50PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:30PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
6:30 PM
11:00 AM
7:00PM

Location
Hangar
Modular B
Walther Center
Hangar

New Port

New Port
North Aud.
Walther Center
Revels 308
Modular G1
Main Aud.

LBC Campus
Revels 102
Pastor's House
North Aud.
Revels 309
Revels 102
Main Aud.
Walther Center
Choir Room
Main Aud.
Revels 209

Capture

Department
Teens

Kid City

WCBC

WCBC

LBC

LBC

Soulwinning
Spanish
Connection Group
Connection Group
LBC

WCBC

LBS

Spanish

Nursery
Connection Group
AVMA

LBC

LBC

Ladies

Services

Discipleship

Description

Advance Kick-off Rally
Cactus Kids Clubs
Tournament Banquet
Home Basketball Game
Couples Retreat

Deacons Orientation

Spanish Ministry Anniversary
New Journey

First Love

Christian Educators Night

We Love Our Students Day
Fine Arts Night

Spanish Senior High to Pastor's
Check-In and Workers
Endeavor

Recitals

Ladies Night Out

Men'’s Leadership

HOME

Pre-Service and Post-Service

Photographer
David Siers
Bradley Pisney
Bradley Pisney
Bradley Pisney
Keenan Sultanik
Jeremy Lofgren
Dan Green
Andre Arvizu
Bradley Pisney
Bradley Pisney

Keenan Sultanik
Jeremy Lofgren
Andre Arvizu
Dan Green

Will Lofgren

Alyssa Sultanik
Keenan Sultanik

Don Goeschl

Bradley Pisney

Photographer

David Siers

Bradley Pisney

Don Goeschl

Keenan Sultanik

Jason Strull



