Capture Team

Date	Time	Location	Department	Description	Photographer	Photographer
February 4	10:00 AM	Hangar	Teens	Advance Kick-off Rally	David Siers	
February 7	7:00 PM	Modular B	Kid City	Cactus Kids Clubs	Bradley Pisney	David Siers
February 8	5:00 PM	Walther Center	WCBC	Tournament Banquet	Bradley Pisney	
February 8	7:00 PM	Hangar	WCBC	Home Basketball Game	Bradley Pisney	
February 9-10	All Day	New Port	LBC	Couples Retreat	Keenan Sultanik	
February 9-10	All Day	New Port	LBC	Deacons Orientation	Jeremy Lofgren	
February 10	9:30 AM	North Aud.	Soulwinning		Dan Green	Bradley Pisney
February 11	9:45 AM	Walther Center	Spanish	Spanish Ministry Anniversary	Andre Arvizu	
February 11	10:00 AM	Revels 308	Connection Group	New Journey	Bradley Pisney	
February 11	10:00 AM	Modular G1	Connection Group	First Love	Bradley Pisney	
February 11	6:00 PM	Main Aud.	LBC	Christian Educators Night		
February 14	All Day	LBC Campus	WCBC	We Love Our Students Day	Keenan Sultanik	
February 16	6:00 PM	Revels 102	LBS	Fine Arts Night	Jeremy Lofgren	
February 18	8:50 PM	Pastor's House	Spanish	Spanish Senior High to Pastor's	Andre Arvizu	
February 18	9:00 AM	North Aud.	Nursery	Check-In and Workers	Dan Green	Don Goeschl
February 18	10:00 AM	Revels 309	Connection Group	Endeavor	Will Lofgren	
February 20	5:30 PM	Revels 102	AVMA	Recitals		
February 21	7:00 PM	Main Aud.	LBC	Ladies Night Out	Alyssa Sultanik	
February 21	7:00 PM	Walther Center	LBC	Men's Leadership	Keenan Sultanik	
February 22	6:30 PM	Choir Room	Ladies	HOME		
February 25	11:00 AM	Main Aud.	Services	Pre-Service and Post-Service	Don Goeschl	Keenan Sultanik
February 28	7:00 PM	Revels 209	Discipleship		Bradley Pisney	Jason Strull